Motocross Grupiara 2022

Warm Up

INFANTIL

Treino (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 10:11:36

Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km

17/04/2022 09:30 -
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Volta Volta Tm Diff Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(505) ARTHUR LOURENZO BARBOSA ROSA
1 10:11:55.695
2 1:11.398 +5.576 10:13:07.093
3 1:08.171 +2.349 10:14:15.264
4 1:06.736 +0.914 10:15:22.000
5 1:08.416 +2.594 10:16:30.416
6 1:06.316 +0.494 10:17:36.732
7 1:07.182 +1.360 10:18:43.914
8 1:05.822 10:19:49.736
(26) ENZO GABRIEL CARDOSO DE JESUS
1 10:13:36.867
2 1:26.032 +17.474 10:15:02.899
3 1:21.301 +12.743 10:16:24.200
4 1:09.026 +0.468 10:17:33.226
5 1:08.558 10:18:41.784
6 1:41.661 +33.103 10:20:23.445
(98) MURILO ALVES MOTTA
1 10:11:53.942
2 1:10.389 +1.314 10:13:04.331
3 1:09.075 10:14:13.406
4 1:09.120 +0.045 10:15:22.526
5 1:11.769 +2.694 10:16:34.295
6 1:13.628 +4.553 10:17:47.923
7 1:11.086 +2.011 10:18:59.009
(99) LEANDRO BEINHA
1 10:12:11.509
2 1:13.270 +0.091 10:13:24.779
3 1:13.872 +0.693 10:14:38.651
4 1:57.596 +44.417 10:16:36.247
5 1:13.179 10:17:49.426
6 1:13.362 +0.183 10:19:02.788
(156) DAVI MACHADO
1 10:15:16.360
2 1:17.606 +2.951 10:16:33.966
3 1:14.655 10:17:48.621
4 1:20.829 +6.174 10:19:09.450
(34) DANIELA SOARES GOMES FERREIRA
1 10:11:57.726
2 1:18.851 +2.952 10:13:16.577
3 1:18.345 +2.446 10:14:34.922
4 1:20.841 +4.942 10:15:55.763
5 1:17.226 +1.327 10:17:12.989
6 1:15.899 10:18:28.888
7 1:17.289 +1.390 10:19:46.177
(126) JOAO GABRIEL MARTINS SENA
1 10:13:20.498
2 1:38.632 10:14:59.130
3 2:10.611 +31.979 10:17:09.741
4 2:03.895 +25.263 10:19:13.636
(712) EMANUEL DE SOUZA AGUIAR DAYRELL
1 10:13:08.073
2 2:10.628 +5.469 10:15:18.701
3 2:05.159 10:17:23.860
4 2:09.810 +4.651 10:19:33.670
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